ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2007 ASSEMBLY BILL 580

December 11, 2007 – Offered by Representatives GOTTLIEB and BERCEAU.

At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
1. Page 4, line 18: delete "objector appellant" and substitute "objector".
2. Page 8, line 2: delete "(d)" and substitute "(c)".
(END)